external power supply. Manufacturers Certifications: CE, UNI EN ISO 9001, TUV SUD, ISO
13485, IVD Performance Certificate:  From universities or colleges for the same type and
make instrument. Service centers Should be available in Kerala

Total Amount - Rs. 3,97,070/- (Rupees Three Lakh ninety seven thousand and seventy only)
(GST @ 18% included). Fund - State Plan Fund  

കേലാലയിക്കറക്റ്റ് സർവകേലലാശലാല

(i)  കപലാജകക്റ്റ്  കമലാഡക്റ്റ്  കകേലാഴ്സുകേളുപട  ആവശശ്യതയിനലായയി  വലാങ്ങയിയ  ഉപകേരണങ്ങളുപട   എണന്ധം,  വയില,  കമലാഡൽ,
പസ്പെസയിഫയികക്കഷൻ,  പസ്പെസയിഫയികക്കഷൻ  നൽകേയിയ  ഉകദശ്യലാഗസ്ഥരുപട  കപരക്റ്റ്,  ഔകദശ്യലാഗയികേ  പദവയി  എന്നെയിവ  തലാപഴ